
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 13-794

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 11/21/2013

Title: An Ordinance approving a change order in the increased amount of $232,438.15 to upgrade  existing
traffic signals and supporting infrastructure at Burr and Broadway and authorizing payment to Texas
Sterling Construction Company, for the Broadway Corridor Phase IIIA (Broadway-Hildebrand), an
authorized 2007-2012 Bond and FY 2014 Traffic Signal funded project, located in Council District 2.
[Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Mike Frisbie, Director, Capital Improvements Management
Services]

Sponsors:

Indexes: CIMS - Change Orders & Amendments

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BH Map, 2. Draft Ordinance, 3. Ordinance 2013-11-21-0782

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council A Session11/21/2013 1

City of San Antonio Printed on 7/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

